June 2013 to October 2013 Training Course Schedule

National Instruments UK & Ireland Headquarters, Newbury

This schedule contains dates, locations and types of training available over the next five months. You can register for courses online or by contacting our
training team on 01635 523545. Please note that this information is correct at the time of publishing and may be subject to change. You can find further
information on our website, uk.ni.com/training.

Recommended Software Course Combinations:
LabVIEW Core 1 & Core 2

LabVIEW Core 1 & DAQ

LabVIEW Core 3 & LabVIEW Performance
LabVIEW Real Time 1 & Real Time 2
LabVIEW Real Time 1 & FPGA

Purchasing Options:

e Unlimited 1 or 2 Year Training & Certification Membership
6 month limited Membership
Flexible Training Credits (Minimum purchase = 10)
Customised or Onsite Courses
Self-Paced Online Training (6 months or 1 year subscriptions)
Certification Exams

Courses available on reguest
If your chosen course is not on our training schedule, please contact our training team on the phone number below. We will advise you of any dates
scheduled or can add your details to our waiting list and will contact you when a course is available.

To register or request further information please contact our training team:
Phone: 01635 523545

Email: NIUKTraining@ni.com

National Instruments Corporation (U.K.) Ltd

Measurement House, Newbury Business Park, London Road, Newbury, Berkshire RG14 2PZ
Tel: 01635 523545 Fax: 01635 523154

info.uk@ni.com uk.ni.com

info.ie@ni.com ireland.ni.com
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Courses at NI UK, Newbury, Berkshire
LabVIEW Core 1

LabVIEW Core 1 Refresher (1 day)

LabVIEW Core 2

LabVIEW Core 3

LabVIEW Connectivity

LabVIEW Performance

Instrument Control

LabVIEW Real Time 1

LabVIEW Real Time 2

LabVIEW FPGA

DIAdem Basics

DIAdem Advanced

DAQ and Signal Conditioning

Object Oriented Design and Programming in LabVIEW
Advanced Architectures in LabVIEW

Managing Software Engineering in LabVIEW
Multisim and Ultiboard

TestStand 1 and 2

RF Fundamentals and Application Development
Machine Vision and Image Processing

High Throughput FPGA and FlexRIO
Certification Exams (CLD/CLA/CVI)

Certified LabVIEW Developer Preparation Day
Instructor Led Online Training Courses
LabVIEW Core 1, Online

LabVIEW Core 2, Online

LabVIEW Core 3, Online

TestStand Fundamentals/Application Development
Object Oriented Design and Programming in LabVIEW
RF Fundamentals

VeriStand

LabWindows CVI Core 1

REGIONAL COURSES AND CERTIFICATION
LabVIEW Core 1 and 2: NI, Dublin

Certification (CLD/CLA), NI Dublin

June
3-5,10-12, 17-19

6-7,13-14, 20-21
10-12

17-18

19-21
24-26
27-28

13-14
3-5

24 - 27

11-14

18 - 20

25-28
11-14,18-20

25-27

17-21
14

July
1-3, 15-17, 22-23
31
4-5, 18-19, 25-26
15-17

9-10
22-23

31-1Aug
24-26, 31-2 Aug

11-12

8-10; 11-12
1-4 July

2: 30

2-5
9-11
16-19

16 - 18
23-26

August
5-7,12-14,19-21

8-9, 15-16, 22-23
12-14
15-16

19-20

21-23

29-30

29-30

5-8

30 Jul-2 Aug, 13-16
6-8

September
2-4, 8-9, 16-18, 23-25

5-6, 12-13,19-20, 26-27
9-11
12-13

17-18
23-24, 30-1 Oct

25-27

30-1 Oct

2-4
5-6

16

3-6
10 - 12
17 - 20

3-6, 10-12 (TS 2)

24-26 (Core 3)

October
7-9, 14-16, 21-23

10-11, 17-18, 24-25
14-16
17-18
2-3

28-29
30-31
30-1 Nov

28-29
24-25

7-11

1-4
8-10
15-18

22-24
15-17




